Fidelity National Home Warranty welcomes Toni McCarty, formerly of Windermere, as a new VP of Sales for Texas, Arizona and Nevada



Released on: December 30, 2008, 4:40 am

Press Release Author: Laurie Eder, VP Marketing Fidelity National Home

<u>Warranty</u>

Industry: Real Estate

Press Release Summary: Real Estate Broker Toni McCarty formerly of Windermere joins Fidelity National Home Warranty as new VP Sales for the Southwest Region



Press Release Body: CONCORD, CA, December 30, 2008 –Bill Jensen, CEO and President of Fidelity National Home Warranty, announced the addition of Toni McCarty as the new Vice President of Sales for Arizona, Nevada and Texas. Toni was previously the General Manager for Windermere West Valley in the Phoenix, Arizona area. Her credentials include Associate Broker, ABR, GRI, CRS, CNE and SRES designations. She is also a licensed real estate broker in Texas.

"I am so excited about working with **Fidelity National Home Warranty** and using my real estate experience to create an even more successful southwest home warranty team", said **Toni**. "My personal mission is to unlock the passion in the people I influence." Prior to coming to Arizona, Toni was a

successful real estate broker in west Texas where she worked for Keller Williams in Amarillo and Lubbock McDougal Realtors.

Ms. McCarty was recently a key note speaker for the "Real Estate Recruiting in a Survival Mode" at the 18th Annual Recruiting Network Conference held March 2008 in Scottsdale, Arizona.

"We are so excited to have Toni join the Fidelity National Home Warranty Management Team, said **Bill Jensen, President**. "Her reputation in the real estate industry is impeccable and her range of experience in recruiting, training and maintaining top performing sales teams is priceless. I know she will do great in the home warranty industry. She's a natural born leader and motivator."

About **Fidelity National** Home Warranty Fidelity National Home Warranty Company (FNHW) is headquarted in Concord, California and provides a one year home warranty service contract for the repair or replacement of homes' covered systems and major built-in appliances in California, Arizona, Nevada, Texas, Oregon, Washington and Colorado. Covered systems and appliances typically include electrical, central heater, heating, interior plumbing, water ductwork, oven/range/stovetop, trash compactor, garbage disposal and in some states air conditioning and garage door opener. Additional coverages for pool and spa equipment, well pump, washer/ dryer and refrigerator are available for a minimal extra cost. Seller's Coverage is also available for the home seller during the listing period. Fidelity customers rely on FNHW's ability to provide consistent superior customer service, quick response time and efficient solutions for homeowners' problems and needs. www.homewarranty.com for specific coverage details for the home buyer and seller.

FNHW is owned by FNF, Inc, a Fortune 500 Company who also owns many other real estate related companies including: Fidelity National Title, Chicago Title, Lawyers Title, Commonwealth Title, Ticor Title, and Security Title in Arizona and Alamo Title in Texas, as well as Disclosure Source, a Natural Hazard Disclosure Company.

Web Site: http://www.homewarranty.com

Contact Details: CONTACT: Laurie Eder, VP Marketing Fidelity National Home Warranty

Phone: 800-308-1420 Fax: 925-969-7377

leder@fnf.com